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peripheren Nerven

Langues
DE,EN

Expérience professionnelle
Depuis 2025

Depuis 2009

Depuis 2009

2005-2009

2001-2005

1999-2001

1995-1997

Formation
2005

2004

1995
1987-1994

Accréditation
Privatklinik Villa im Park

Spécialités

Chirurgie de la main

Contactez-nous

Die Handpraxis Oberaargau
Talstrasse 6
4900 Langenthal

T +4162 922 78 89
p.kurzen@hin.ch
https://www.diehandpraxis.ch
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